
 

MEETING DATES & OTHER SCHOOL EVENTS FOR GOVERNORS 2023-24 

TLA Teaching Learning & Achievement FRP Finance Resources & Premises SWC Student Welfare & Catholicity 

AUTUMN TERM Time Committee Other Event 
Wednesday 13 September 5.30 Full Governing Board   
Wednesday 20 September 5.30 TLA stats/exams – only T & L priorities for year  
Tuesday 26 September tbc Appraisal  
Wednesday 4 October  5.30 FRP  
Wednesday 18 October 5.30 SWC  
Saturday 14 October  9.00 Strategy Morning  
TBC   Safeguarding training 
Wednesday 8 November  5.30 Pay  
Wednesday 29 November 5.30 FRP  
Tuesday 5 December  5.30 Full Governing Board  
Tuesday 12 December 9.15am SWC Bulk Secondary Admissions meeting   
Wednesday 13 December 6.00 

7.00 
AGM St Peter’s Catholic Voluntary Academy 
Trust 
AGM St Peter’s Lasallian Trust  

 

FRIDAY 15 DECEMBER  TERM ENDS  
SPRING TERM 2023 Time Committee Other Event 
Wednesday 24 January 5.30 TLA- tracking /mock results + T & L update  
Wednesday 7 February TBC 5.30 SWC   
Saturday 3 February 6.45 Reception in staff room before School Show  
Tuesday 20 February  5.30 SWC Bulk Admissions Primary  
Wednesday 6 March  5.30 FRP  
TBC  Appraisal   
Wednesday 20 March 5.30 TLA  
Wednesday 27 March 5.30 Full Governing Board  
FRIDAY 29 MARCH   TERM ENDS  
SUMMER TERM Time Committee Other Event 
Wednesday 1 May 5.30 TLA  
TBC  Appraisal  
Wednesday 15 May 5.30 SWC  
Wednesday 19 June 5.30 FRP   
Wednesday 3 July 5.30 FRP to scrutinise the Budget  
Wednesday 10 July 5.30 Full Governing Board  
FRIDAY 20 JULY     TERM ENDS  

 


